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82.0 x 34.0
79.0 x 24.2
0.53 x 0.59
0.57 x 0.63

Dimension

BO LYMIN

1.  COG package 

2. Built-in controller PCF8531 

3.  +5V power supply 

4. 1/32 duty cycle 

5. Option: LED 

6. Serial interface 

o

Item          Symbol Condition  Unit
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LCD Power supply

Power supply for logic 
Reset signal

Serial data input
Power supply logic GND
Serial colock line input
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PIN NO. SYMBOL

1 VLCD

2 RES

3 VDD

4 SDA

5 VSS
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